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	Α/Α
	FAMILY NAME
	NAME
	BIRTH
	CLUB
	LEVEL
	WA
	ROPE
	HOOP
	BALL

	1
	ΒΙΤΣΙΛΑΚΗ
	ΜΑΡΙΑ ΛΥΔΙΑ
	2012
	Γ.Σ. ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ
	Α
	1
	0
	2
	0

	2
	ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ
	ΜΑΡΙΑ ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΑ
	2012
	Α.Π.Σ. ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΣ ΡΥΘΜΟΣ
	Α
	0
	1
	0
	2

	3
	ΞΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
	ΜΑΡΙΑ
	2012
	Α.Σ. ΔΡΑΠΕΤΣΩΝΑΣ - ΗΕΤΙΩΝ
	Α
	1
	0
	0
	2

	4
	ΚΑΛΟΓΡΗΑ
	ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ
	2012
	Γ.Α.Σ. ΛΙΒΑΔΕΙΑΣ
	Α
	0
	1
	0
	2

	5
	ΚΟΥΒΕΛΑ
	ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ
	2012
	Α.Π.Σ. ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΣ ΡΥΘΜΟΣ
	Α
	1
	0
	2
	0

	6
	ΜΠΙΚΟΥ
	ΕΛΠΙΔΑ
	2012
	Γ.Σ. ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ
	Α
	1
	1
	0
	0

	7
	ΜΑΡΝΟΙ
	ΙΩΑΝΝΑ
	2012
	Γ.Σ. ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΑΠΟΚΟΡΩΝΑ ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
	Α
	1
	0
	0
	2

	8
	ΛΙΓΝΟΥ
	ΙΩΑΝΝΑ
	2012
	Γ.Α.Σ. ΠΕΝΤΕΛΗΣ
	Α
	1
	1
	0
	0

	9
	ΣΚΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
	ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ
	2012
	Α.Π.Σ. ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΣ ΡΥΘΜΟΣ
	Α
	1
	0
	0
	2

	10
	ΠΑΥΛΟΥ
	ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ
	2012
	ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ Ο.Φ.Π.Φ.
	Α
	1
	1
	0
	0

	11
	ΤΣΟΠΑΝΕΛΗ
	ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ
	2012
	Γ.Σ. ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ
	Α
	1
	0
	2
	0
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	Α/Α
	FAMILY NAME
	NAME
	BIRTH
	CLUB
	LEVEL
	WA
	ROPE
	HOOP
	BALL

	1
	ΚΟΝΤΟΥΛΗ
	ΕΙΡΗΝΗ
	2012
	Α.Σ. ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΧΑΛΚΙΔΟΣ
	Α
	1
	0
	2
	0

	2
	ΖΕΡΒΑ
	ΣΟΦΙΑ
	2012
	Γ.Π.Ο. ΡΥΘΜΙΚΗ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΝΕΑΣ ΣΜΥΡΝΗΣ
	Α
	2
	0
	0
	1

	3
	ΝΤΙΒΑΝΙΔΗ
	ΑΝΝΑ
	2012
	Α.Σ. ΔΡΑΠΕΤΣΩΝΑΣ - ΗΕΤΙΩΝ
	Α
	1
	0
	2
	0

	4
	ΜΑΝΑΤΟΥ
	ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ
	2012
	Σ.ΦΙ.Γ.ΜΟΣ.
	Α
	0
	0
	1
	2

	5
	ΛΙΒΑΝΙΟΥ ΠΑΠΠΑ
	ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ
	2012
	Γ.Π.Ο. ΡΥΘΜΙΚΗ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΝΕΑΣ ΣΜΥΡΝΗΣ
	Α
	1
	0
	0
	2

	6
	ΚΑΤΣΙΟΥΛΑ
	ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ
	2012
	Σ.ΦΙ.Γ.Α.
	Α
	2
	0
	0
	1

	7
	ΠΑΠΑΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΥ
	ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ
	2012
	Γ.Π.Ο. ΡΥΘΜΙΚΗ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΝΕΑΣ ΣΜΥΡΝΗΣ
	Α
	1
	0
	2
	0

	8
	ΚΑΤΩΠΟΔΗ
	ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ
	2012
	Σ.ΦΙ.Γ.ΜΟΣ.
	Α
	2
	0
	1
	0

	9
	ΣΥΡΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
	ΜΑΡΙΑ
	2012
	Γ.Π.Ο. ΡΥΘΜΙΚΗ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΝΕΑΣ ΣΜΥΡΝΗΣ
	Α
	1
	0
	2
	0

	10
	ΒΑΡΕΛΛΑ
	ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ
	2012
	Γ.Π.Ο. ΡΥΘΜΙΚΗ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΝΕΑΣ ΣΜΥΡΝΗΣ
	Α
	2
	0
	1
	0

	11
	ΜΑΡΙΝΑΚΗ
	ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ
	2012
	Γ.Ν.Ο.ΝΙΚΑΙΑΣ ΑΡΗΣ
	Α
	1
	0
	2
	0


